

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3358 of 2021

Suresh Pradhan, **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

18/08/2021	<p>Proceedings of this matter have been taken-up through video conferencing.</p> <p>Shri Surfaraj Khan, Counsel for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Gagan Tiwari, Dy. G.A. for the State.</p> <p>List the case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Jyoti</p>