

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3358 of 2021

Suresh Pradhan *Versus* State of Chhattisgarh & others

26.08.2021	<p>Mr.Surfaraj Khan, counsel for the petitioner. Heard.</p> <p>Issue notice to respondent no.4 on payment of PF as per Rules.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- <b>GOUTAM BHADURI</b> JUDGE</p>	
Rao		