



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1174 of 2021

GOVIND RAM AGRAWAL versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/3358/2021

Order Sheet

20/04/2026	<p>Ms. Srishtee Sahu, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Surfaraj Khan, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Ujjawal Choubey, PL for the State.</p> <p>List both the cases in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</p>
-------------------	---

Raghu Jat