



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3358 of 2021

SURESH PRADHAN, *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH,

Order Sheet

08/05/2026	Mr. Surfuraz Khan, Advocate for the Petitioner(s). Mr. Atanu Ghosh, G.A. for the Respondents/State. List this case along with WP (C) No. 1174/2021. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Dey	